
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Questions Deadline: February 19, 2021 at 5:00 p.m. 
 
PROJECT:  173120 T.O. 21 FEMA FLOOD DAMAGE PROJECTS 115010, 116205, 117880, 126333, 126335, 126336 
 

TIME:    10:00 A.M.                             BASIS OF AWARD: Total Base Bid 
 
DATE:  February 2, 2021                   PRE-QUALIFICATIONS: A, C, or D  
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Anika Ture City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 ature@cityoftulsa.org 

Ron Hensley R L Hensley Construction 918-663-9936 HensleyConstruction@gmail.com 

Erica Walden Magnum Construction 918-251-8667 bids@magnumconstruction.com 

Jack Knox C-P Integrated Services 405-496-5656 jknox@cpiokc.com 

Sherry Jacobs / Anna Jacobs Grade Line Construction 918-402-5001 bids@gradeline.net 

Aaron Wilcox BECCO CONTRACTORS, INC. 918-445-2684 ESTIMATOR@BECCOUSA.COM 

Doug Stanton KWest Group 972-722-3874 dougstanton@kwestgroup.com 

Curtis Rogers Meridian Contracting 405-323-1589 c.rogers@meridiancon.net 

Dennis Williams Maxwell Supply 918-439-6161 dennis@maxtulsa.com 

Larry Haney T-G Excavating, Inc. 918-266-4736 Larry@tgexc.com 

Derek Bremseth  Tri-Star Construction, LLC 918-439-9155 bids@tristarllc.net 

Shawn Hinkle Tri-Star Construction, LLC  shinkle@tristarllc.net 

Jason Lange Ground Level, LLC 918-370-1222 Bids.GroundLevel@gmail.com 

Jada Nofire Triangle Construction 918-933-4151 triangleconstutility@gmail.com 

Rex Gibson Earth Smart Construction 918-557-8424 rgibson@earthsmartconstruction.com 

David Darby CSS - Contractor Sales & Services 918-640-4701 Csstulsabids@gmail.com 
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Chris Gimmel City of Tulsa, Stormwater PM 918-596-9614 cgimmel@cityoftulsa.org 

Brooke Caviness City of Tulsa, Stormwater 918-596-9243 BCAVINESS@cityoftulsa.org 

Ryan Pierce Meshek & Associates 918-392-5620 rpierce@meshekengr.com 
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